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Individual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Stokosky

Stokosky
Own: Tanaka Gary A

Ch. h. 13 (Apr)
Sire: Stack (Nijinsky II) $4,000
Dam:Fama (Forever Sparkle)
Br: Santa Cruz Ranch Inc. (Fla)
Tr: Mott William I

Life 53 8 12 6 $358,116 103

2004 8 2 2 0 $24,913 83

2003 9 0 3 1 $31,847 96

D.Fst 4 0 0 1 $3,780 79
Wet(211) 0 0 0 0 $0 -
Synth 0 0 0 0 $0 -
Turf(246) 49 8 12 5 $354,336 103

27æ04= 9KD fm 7f ê :23§ :45© 1:12§1:24¦ 3ÎClm 10000(10-9) 77 12 10 10¦¦ 7« 5¨ö 2¦õ Melancon L L119 3.00 95= 09 Viva Pentelicus116¦õ Stokosky119¦õ Prince Tara115© Close late,5-6w 12
20æ04= 2KD fm 1 ê :26§ :48© 1:12§1:38 3ÎClm 10000(10-9) 75 4 9¬õ 8¤ 5¨ô 1¦ô 2¦ö Melancon L L122 2.80 88= 12 TvSportsDrctor116¦ö Stokosky122Ç VvPntlcs116ô Bid,between,no match12
25Ý04= 8ElP fm 1Â ê :24§ :48© 1:12©1:43© 3ÎClm 15000(15-12.5) 79 4 6¨ö 6©ô 5¦ö 3¦ 1ô Melancon L L121 *1.90 77= 26 Stokosky121ô GildedEmperor117§ö Icnthryou117Ç Between,mild urging 9
2Ý04= 9ElP fm 1Â ê :24 :47© 1:11¦1:40§ 3ÎClm 30000(30-27.5) 83 7 6¤ô 6¬ 7¨ö 6¨ 4©õ Melancon L L117 5.30 90= 12 Exude117¦ Sir Traver119§õ Jake the Flake117¦ Rallied belatedly 7
8Û04=10ElP gd 1Â ê :26 :51© 1:17¦1:48¨ 3ÎClm 15000(15-12.5) 75 8 9ªô 7¨ö 6¨ 1¨ 1§õ Melancon L L117 *1.10 53= 41 Stokosky117§õ Michael115ô General Lee116É Gathered up late 10
27Þ04= 7CD fm 1° ê :46©1:11§ 1:36¦1:48¦ 3ÎClm 30000(30-25) 82 3 7¬õ 5¦¥ 6¨ö 3© 4ª Melancon L L117 16.70 87= 09 Resurgence117É NoMoreChads121¨ô JaketheFlke117¦õ 5w bid,empty late12
13à04= 5FG fm Í1Â ê :25 :50 1:14§1:45¨ 4ÎClm 25000(25-20) 66 5 8¦¦ 8® 8ªö 8¤ 8¤õ Melancon L L117 6.00 77= 14 Ponticiello112ö Promise of War117ó Saf Link117¦õ No response 9
29á04= 4FG fm Í1 ê :25¨ :49© 1:15 1:38© 4ÎClm 35000(35-30) 79 6 1¦ô 1§ 1§ô 4ö 4¨ô Melancon L L117 5.10 82= 17 Nobodys Listening118§ Resurgence117ô Duffy117¦ Collared, gave way 6
21æ03=12KD fm 1 ê :25 :47§ 1:13 1:39§ 3ÎClm 25000(25-20) 81 5 9®õ 6¦¦ 6¤ô 3§ 2É Melancon L L116 *2.70 83= 17 Talkmeister116É Stokosky116É Surrey116ª 5-6w bid,gaining late12
12æ03= 8AP yl Í1 ê :24¨ :49¨ 1:14¦1:38§ 3ÎOC 62k/N3X 75 7 5¨ 4¨ô 5¨ 7ªö 7¬ö Douglas R R L118 5.30 79= 11 Desert Dancer118¦ö Image120ó Toomuch Chavez118ô Gave way 7
25Û03= 9ElP fm 1° ê :48¦1:12 1:37¦1:48© 3ÎOC 50k/N$Y 81 3 4É 1Ç 1ô 2¦ 2«ô Melancon L L118 *1.50 73= 20 RdMountn118«ô Stokosky118¦ KngAmongQuns118© 4w,duel,led,no match 6
2Û03= 6CD fm 1Â ê :24© :49§ 1:14 1:43© 3ÎOC 62k/N3X 82 3 3¦ 4¦ô 3¦ô 4¨ 4ªô Guidry M L118 4.90 79= 11 FostrsLnding118É DllFrncsc118ªõ PointPrinc118ó Jolted start,checked 6
7Þ03= 5CD fm 1Â ê :23¨ :46¨ 1:10©1:41¨ 3ÎOC 80k/N4X 77 5 3§ô 3¦ô 3ô 6¤ô 6® Sellers S J L118 3.90 87= 05 BilOuttheKing118¦ MjesticThief122¦ Frfourintrnt118ô Bmp start,4w,tired 6
26ß03= 8CD fm 1Â ê :24 :49 1:13©1:43¨ 3ÎAlw 58880C 92 7 5¬ 6©ö 4§õ 3¨ 3§ô Velasquez C 117 8.20 83= 16 Rock Slide119Ç Kappa King117§ô Stokosky117ô Bmp start,forced in 8
6ß03=11Tam fm Í1° ê :46©1:11 1:36 1:48¦ 4ÎChrkeRTfCl85k 89 1 7®ö 7¬ô 6¨ô 3¨ô 5©õ Castanon J L 116 3.60 94= 13 Gurdinofthegte116¦ô SirBrinsSword116ö LovetheGm118¦ Shuffled,5w, wknd11
16á03=10GP fm 1´ ê :48¦1:12¦ 1:35¨2:11¨ 3ÎGPBCH-G1 96 2 2¦ô 2¦ô 2¦ô 2Ç 5«ô Prado E S 114 4.20e 91= 09 ManFromWicklow119©ö JustListen113ô Sardaukar114¦ Stalked, bid, tired 10
12â03= 9GP fm Í1° ê :51¦1:15¦ 1:39©1:51© 4ÎAlw 46000C 96 1 1ô 1ô 1ô 1¦ 2ô Bailey J D 116 *.90 81= 18 DellaFrncesc116ô Stokosky116ô FirstLieutennt116¦ Dckd in, steadied str 7
7ã02=11Crc fm 1° ê :48©1:12 1:35§1:47 3ÎTropTrfH-G3 99 3 4© 4© 4¨ 2¦ô 2¦ Castellano J J 113 7.90 94= 11 Krieger113¦ Stokosky113ö Serial Bride114É Rail trip, rallied 12
16ä02= 9Crc gd 1° ê :49§1:12§ 1:36§1:48¦ 3ÎÐBnHeathTCH150k 84 7 7©ô 7ª 7©ö 6ªô 6ªô Velasquez C 114 6.70 83= 11 MsqusApprovl116Ç SrBrnsSword116¦ StyForvr114¦ô Steadied repeatedly 7
4å02= 9Med gd 1´ ê :49©1:15 1:39§2:18§ 3ÎManila50k 94 5 1ô 1ô 1¦ 1¦ 3ô Bridgmohan S X 114 9.10 77= 20 Serial Bride114É Punkin Head114É Stokosky114É Rated pace, gamely 10
Previously trained by McCarthy Kenneth 2002(as of 9/6): ( 5 1 1 0 0.20 )
6æ02= 7Bel gd 1 ê :23 :46 1:09¨1:34 3ÎAlw 58000C 82 8 5§ 5§ô 4¦õ 9® 9®õ Bridgmohan S X 118 22.10 81= 13 Baptize120§ Green Fee120Ç Sardaukar122É Between rivals, tired 9
Previously trained by Mott William I 2002(as of 7/11): ( 356 84 59 55 0.24 )
11Û02= 8Bel fm 1° Ñ :47©1:10¨ 1:34§1:46§ 4ÎAlw 56000C 98 2 3¨ 4§ 3§ 3É 2¦ Castellano J J 116 *1.40e 96= 03 I'm All Yours115¦ Stokosky116¦ Sumitas118ó 3 wide move, gamely 6
17ß02= 7GP fm Í1Â ê :24 :49 1:12¨1:42§Õ4ÎOC 80k/C -N 96 4 5© 4¨ô 4§ô 2¦ô 4§ Hernandez C A 120 2.90 88= 05 Wertz122¦ Tv Sports Director118¦ Punkin Head118ó Flattened out 6
16à02=11GP fm 1 ê :22¦ :45¨ 1:09¦1:33§ 3ÎÐEqualize143k 99 7 6®ô 6« 5¨õ 4§ô 3¦ô Day P 124 6.20 97= 04 UnitesBigRed124ô HonorblePic124¦ Stokosky124ô Angled out, up for 3rd 8
21á02= 9GP fm Í1° ê :50¦1:13§ 1:38§1:50¦ 4ÎAlw 46000C 101 2 5§ 3¦ô 4¦õ 4¦õ 1ó Day P 116 4.80 87= 18 Stokosky116óWhtBrinstorm116ö MrLivingston120É Rough trip, just up 7
20â02=10GP fm 1´ ê :52¦1:17© 1:41¦2:16¦ 3ÎMDiarmdH-G3 97 5 7¨õ 7§ö 7¨ 6¨ö 6¨ô Prado E S 113 14.90 68= 25 Crash Course114ô Unite's Big Red112ó Eltawaasul113ô Checked 1st turn 12
5å01= 8Bel gd 1Â ê :23¨ :47© 1:12¦1:43 3ÎAlw 57000C 95 1 3¤ 3¦ô 2Ç 1Ç 2¦ö Castellano J J 121 9.90 79= 24 Green Fee119¦ö Stokosky121¨ Capsized119ö Stayed on gamely 6
22æ01= 8Med gd 1Â ê :23¨ :47¨ 1:11¨1:43 3ÎClfHngrH-G3 88 10 7ªö 6ª 6©õ 7ªõ 9«ö Gryder A T 115 2.20e 78= 21 CrashCourse114¦ö SolitaryDncer114ó UnionOne114ô Mild bid,weakened 10
29Þ01= 8Bel fm 1Â ê :23 :46 1:09©1:41¦ 4ÎAlw 54000N1Y 84 3 4§ 2ô 2ô 3§ô 4© Bailey J D 123 2.80 86= 15 PresenteSenor118ô Asidero118¦ô CrypticRascal118§ Between rivals, tired 6
14Þ01= 9CD fm 1° ê :47¨1:11¦ 1:36¦1:48¨ 3ÎAlw 51600C 51 7 3ô 3¦ 3§ô 7¦¦ 7§¨ Albarado R J 118 b 7.00 70= 10 Royal Strand123¦ô Chorwon116Ç Thesaurus123É 4w, gave way 7
25ß01= 8Kee fm 1¶ ê :50§1:14¨ 2:04§2:29 4ÎElkhorn-G3 90 8 3¦ô 2Ç 3É 4ª 8«ö Bailey J D 116 5.30 85= 14 WilliamsNews116ô GrittySndie116ô Crigsteel116©ô Forced pace, bid,tired 9
31à01= 9Hia gd 1° ê 1:50 3ÎBgnvllaH-G3 95 6 9©ô 4§ 3§ 3ô 4¨ô Bailey J D 115 *1.40 78= 23 MkNoMistk114ö AlysAlly117¦ ALittlLuck115¦ö Dueled between,weakend 11
Previously trained by Rizo Juan 2000: ( 68 11 7 6 0.16 )
10á01=10GP fm 1´ ê :48 1:13 1:36§2:13§ 3ÎGPBCH-G1 103 6 5«ô 5© 4¦õ 1Ç 3É Hernandez C A 114 22.80 86= 10 SubtlePowr113ÉWhtBrinstorm113Ç Stokosky114¦ö Stdy final trn, edged 9
30ã00=11Crc fm 1¶ ê :50¨1:15¨ 2:06 2:29 3ÎWLMcKntH-G2 98 1 3§ô 4¦ 2ô 1¦ô 2¦ Hernandez C A 115 7.60 85= 08 ALittleLuck114¦ Stokosky115¦ô WhataBrinstorm113¦ Inside trip, gamely 12
9ã00=11Crc yl 1° ê :48©1:12¨ 1:36©1:48¨ 3ÎTropTrfH-G3 100 3 4§ 4§ 4¦ö 2Ç 1ö Hernandez C A 114 31.30 86= 11 Stokosky114öîSpecialCoch114îBndIsPssing119¦ Split rivals, driving 11
23ä00=11Crc fm 1´ ê :48¨1:14 1:37©2:14© 3ÎFlagDownH28k 95 3 5¬ 4¨ 3¦ô 1Ç 2¦ Toribio A R 116 6.30 90= 16 Brassy Fred115¦ Stokosky116É Just Listen116É Stdy 1st tn, bmpd 1/16 8
3ä00= 5Crc fm 1° ê :48¨1:12¦ 1:35©1:47¨ 3ÎAlw 25000N3X 93 2 1Ç 1¦ 1Ç 1¨ 1¨ Toribio A R 117 18.50 91= 14 Stokosky117¨ Bargain117ÉWestern Honors116¦ö Inside, drew clear 8
4Û00=11Crc gd 1° ê :48§1:11¨ 1:35§1:47§ 3ÎAmericanaH50k 74 9 5¨ô 4¦ö 4§õ 8¤õ 8¦¦ô Rivera J A II L111 29.20 80= 08 Sharp Appeal114ô Brassy Fred115¦ö Sejm'sMadness113É 3 wide, faltered 9
4Þ00= 7Crc gd 1Â ê :24¦ :49§ 1:13¦1:43¨Õ3ÎJackiWackH30k 90 5 3§ô 3§ô 2ô 3É 4¨ö Rivera J A II L112 29.20 74= 22 Brassy Fred114¦õ Divide and Conquer114ÉWertz115§õ Bid into str, tired 9
6Ü00= 9GP fm 1Â ê :23© :48§ 1:11¨1:40©Õ3ÎRoyalPalmH75k 87 12 8ªõ 9¨ô 6¨õ 10¬õ 11ªö Aguilar M L112 67.30 86= 11 Wertz114É Sejm's Madness113ô DivideandConquer114ö 4 wide, no factor 13
22ß00= 9GP fm 1´ ê :49 1:14¦ 1:38 2:13§ 3ÎHiaTfCpH-G2 85 6 3¨ô 3§ 3¦ô 7¨ö 8¬ô Rivera J A II L113 64.30 78= 15 MonkeyPuzzle114¦õ HonorGlide117É DowntheAisle115ô Chased, faltered 12
11à00=10GP fm 1´ ê :49¦1:15 1:38§2:14 4ÎAlw 40000N2X 90 5 2¦ô 3ô 1Ç 2Ç 1ó Prado E S L119 7.80 83= 08 Stokosky119ó Ringaskiddy122¦ô Si Noble119ö Bmpd bkstr, just up 11
11á00= 7GP fm Í1Â ê :25 :50§ 1:14 1:43¨Õ4ÎAlw 34000N2X 91 9 2ô 2¦ô 2Ç 2Ç 2¦ô Prado E S L119 19.60 82= 15 Hap119¦ô Stokosky119¦ö Ettrick122ó Led late, outfinished10
17â00= 7GP fm 1 ê :23 :46¦ 1:09¨1:33¦ 4ÎAlw 34000N2X 82 5 8®ô 6¤ô 7¤ô 5®ô 6¤ô Prado E S L119 5.20 94= 03 Strategic Mission122«õ Awol Honey119Ç Le Sabre114ö No late response12
19ã99= 5Crc fm 1° ê :48©1:12© 1:37¦1:48© 3ÎAlw 22500N2X 85 3 8¨ö 4¦ô 8§ô 6§ö 2ö Nunez E O L117 9.40 84= 14 Honored Gator117ö Stokosky117ö Sheikh Rattle119ô Shuffled back bkstr 12
25ä99= 5Crc fm 7ôf ê :23 :46¨ 1:11 1:30 3ÎAlw 21500N1X 73 3 4 8«ô 9¨ 9©õ 1ô Nunez E O L118 6.60 86= 14 Stokosky118ô FineTuned119Ç Forfiftyfivrockt119Ç Swung wide, up late 10
28Þ99= 7Crc fst 7f :23¦ :46§ 1:11§1:24© 3ÎOC 20k/N1X -N 64 4 4 2Ç 2Ç 5© 5¬õ Barbaran H A L118 b 7.30 78= 12 BlazedSword114¦ Kassr114¦õ Nickthehousebuster119ô Vied between, tired6
21Ü99=11Hia gd Í1Â ê 1:43© Md SpWt 17k 74 1 3¦ô 2ô 2Ç 1¦ô 1¦ô Castellano J J L122 b *1.00 76= 22 Stokosky122¦ô Jackie's Jeb122ö Cox's Penny122§ Stdy 1st trn, driving 10
17ß99= 8Hia fm 1Â ê 1:40§ CtyHialeah32k 71 3 2¦ô 2© 2§ô 4ª 5¤õ Barbaran H A L117 b 8.40 89= 06 TwosaJake112¦õ Sibercrasher112Ç DncetheBlldo114ªö Stdy 1st turn, tired 9
4ß99=11Hia fm 1° ê 1:47© Md SpWt 14k 75 6 8¨ô 6¦¥ 4¨ 2© 3«õ Barbaran H A L122 3.70 85= 08 Temptation Bound122« Untuttable122É Stokosky122®õ Steadied early 11
16à99= 9GP fst 7f :22§ :45¨ 1:11¦1:24¦ Md SpWt 30k 47 4 8 9«ö 9®ö 8¦§ 7¦¤ö Barbaran H A L122 10.10 60= 18 SilverSeson122§ SunFighter122ö Bestbndinthelnd122¦¥ö Swerved in start 10
27á99=12GP fst 1Â :24 :47¨ 1:12¦1:44§ Md SpWt 30k 79 10 8«ö 8¤õ 4© 5¬ 5¤ Barbaran H A 122 19.50 77= 14 PinStripe122ö TwentyThreeRed122§õ BstofLuck122ô Inside, flattened out12
6á99= 7GP fst 7f :22© :46 1:11 1:24 Md SpWt 30k 76 8 4 8ª 9ªö 4¨ô 3§ô Barbaran H A 123 21.50 77= 17 PriseFromDixie122¦ö PowerfulSpirit122ö Stokosky123É 5 wide, willingly 11
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